)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 08:13:43 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0369 General Bill, By McGill

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-1860, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the eligibility of a contributing member
of the South Carolina Retirement System to establish service credit for the member's former employment by a municipality
which was not a covered employer at the time of such employment, so as to extend the eligibility to a contributing member who
formerly served as a member of the governing body of such a municipality and to provide that payment of a salary to the
member of the governing body is not a requirement for eligibility to establish such service.

01/17/95
01/17/95
02/15/95
02/16/95
02/16/95
02/21/95
02/22/95
02/22/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-14

Read second time SJ-15

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-8

Page 1 of 1



