South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 08:13:43 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0369 General Bill, By McGill

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-1860, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the eligibility of a contributing member of the South Carolina Retirement System to establish service credit for the member's former employment by a municipality which was not a covered employer at the time of such employment, so as to extend the eligibility to a contributing member who formerly served as a member of the governing body of such a municipality and to provide that payment of a salary to the member of the governing body is not a requirement for eligibility to establish such service.

01/17/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
01/17/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-12
02/15/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-14
02/16/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
02/16/95	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
02/21/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
02/22/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
02/22/95	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-8